@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: NAIA All Championships

NAIA All Championships

Litchfield AZ

Wigwam G.C.
Tournament Dates. 04/30 - 05/01, 2018
Par: 72 72 72
Y ardage: 7000 7000 7000
—_
- 1 Our Lady of the Lake
T 1 Victoria- BC 300
3 Arizona Christian U. 294
4 Univ. of British Columbia 310
5 Houston - Victoria 305
6 The Master's University 304
T 7 Hope International 320
T 7 Menlo College 316
9 Southwest, Univ. of (NM) 322
10 St. Thomas- TX 322
11 William Jessup University 321
12 Indiana U.-Northwest 328
13 SUNY Delhi 319
14 Ozarks, College of the 343
15 Crowley's Ridge College 349
16 Haskell Indian Nat U 377
17 Northern New Mexico 593

T2
T2
T4
T4

6
T7
T7
T9

1 Nick Norton

Graeme Brunet Southwest
Mike Griffin uviC
Chris Senna ACU
Zahidali Nathu UBC
Louis Flynn OLLU
Lawren Rowe uviIC
Stevan Honojosa OLLU
Josh Miller uviIC
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293 897 +33

293 897 +33

311 296 901 +37

312 294 916 +52
303 312 920 +56
309 312 925 +61

313 308 941 +77

319 306 941 +77

304 322 948 +84

318 309 949 +85

313 330 964 +100

314 336 978 +114

328 337 984 +120

373 337 1053 +189

363 343 1055 +191

387 382 1146 +282

562 500 1655 +791

74 73 72 219 +3
70 76 73 219 +3
72 77 72 221 45
76 74 71 221 45
73 79 00 222 +6
72 75 76 223 +7
73 78 72 223 +7
75 71 224 +8
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11
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15

17
T18
T18
T18
T18
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27

32

33

35
T 36
T 36
T 36
T 36
T40
T40
T40
T43

9 Samuel Eisenhuth
James Rollins

Domenick Postorino

Kane Ybarra
Steve Landry
Andrew Harrison
Mike Lee
Karsten Briley
DavisHarris
Hunter Newlin
Juan Coy

Terry Strickland
Clarence DeVera
Erick Liscio
Fredik Ingul
Jacob Hayes
Rafael Jauregui
Christian Ingul
Daniel Christy
Joshua Kehl
Logan Carver
Peter Thorseth
Christian Esparza
Conaire Kehoe
Brad Durrett
Bradley McCaleb
Adrian Saenz
Chris Feltman
Matt Jackson
Robert Penal ber
Bruce Tomie
Kade Scott

Nick Morris
Aaron Robledo
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Master's
Hou-Victor
ACU

OLLU
OLLU

UBC

IU N'west
Master's
Menlo
Jessup
Hou-Victor
Hou-Victor
Hope Int'l
Hope Int'l
Menlo
uviC
OLLU
Menlo
SUNY Delhi
Master's
UBC

St Thom-TX
Hou-Victor
UBC

St Thom-TX
St Thom-TX
Hou-Victor
Hope Int'l
ACU
Master's
uviC
CrowleysRg
St Thom-TX
Southwest
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79
73
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12
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76
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81
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76
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80
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74
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80
78
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79
73

75
74
75
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71
80
76
74
79
79
78
81
76
77
73
77
74
81
81
76
78
83
76
75
77
80
76
79
80
82
83
79
87
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T 45
T45
T47
T47
49
50
51
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 55
T 55
T 55
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 58
T 63
T 63
65
T 66
T 66
68
T 69
T 69
71
12
73
74
75
76
77

43 Eric Lewis
Joshua Delo
Justin Cosca
Christopher Horton
Jacob Custodio
Nicholas Dixon
Zach Gardner
Caleb Davis
Oliver Csanyi
Russell Herbert
Te Shu Kung
Colin Casey
Robert Gallegos
Wyatt Beard
Alex Fisher
Jeremy Brown
Luke Wimmer
Noah Kunstek
T.J. Kaczan
Colton Matthews
Ryan Florack
Tyus Goring
Aaron Oliver
Tyler Ledger
Sam Watson
Jacob Crowley
Layne Braswell
Chandler Tidwell
Anthony Boss
Zane Wright
Eric Powell
Brandon Thompson
Austin Tripp

Jon Goombi

IU N'west
Master's
Hope Int'l
UBC
Jessup
ACU

Jessup
Ozarks
Jessup
SUNY Delhi
Menlo
Menlo
Southwest
Southwest
SUNY Delhi
CrowleysRg
Southwest
IU N'west
Hope Int'l
Haskell
SUNY Delhi
Jessup
SUNY Delhi
St Thom-TX
Ozarks

IU N'west
Haskell
Ozarks

IU N'west
CrowleysRg
Ozarks
Haskell
CrowleysRg
Haskell

81
88
82
80
78
81
83
83
77
83
79
88

107

82
79
80
77
89
82
83
79
86
84
85
79
79
82
83
85
79
83
87
84
86
88
86
97
88
85
96
81
94
101
97
103
118

79
75
81
86
77
82
80
86
85
81
85
82
87
84
79
81
90
83
78
87
83
87
86
81
85
93
85
94
88
91
94
93
117
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271
272
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286
293
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+63
+70
+77
+126
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78 Brandon Saiz North. NM 346 +130

79 David Chaloupka North. NM 135 129 121 385 +169

80 Augustus Cuach North. NM 140 127 123 390 +174

81 Victor Faria North. NM 201 189 144 534 +318
DNF Heath Carmichagl Ozarks 86 97 -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 336.53 33759 330.00 334.71
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 17 17 17 51
Average Score: 84.18 8451 8273 8381
Rounds Below Par: 2 0 4 6
Rounds Even Par: 3 3 3 9
Rounds Above Par: 77 79 74 230
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